
 

 
 

Join Us in the Month of April for a Taste of CBS! 
 

Congregation Beth Shalom  1325 S. Belcher Road, Clearwater, FL 33764 
(727) 531-1418              cbsclearwater.org 

Kabbalat Shabbat Services 6:30pm and Shabbat Services 9:00am 
Minyan Services: Sunday 9:00am, Monday 8:30am, Thursday 8:30am 

  
  

 Tuesday, April 3: Sisterhood Board Meeting 7:00pm 

 Thursday, April 5: JSW Mussar & Meditation with Rabbi Danielle Upbin 12:30pm 

 Friday, April 6: OFFICE CLOSED  

 Saturday, April 7: Yoga Shacharit “Shabbasana” with Rabbi Danielle Upbin 9:15am 

 Sunday, April 8: ALICE security training at TBI 9:00am 

  Sunday, April 8: Religious School 9:30am 

 Sunday, April 8: Confirmation Class 10:00am 

 Sunday, April 8: United Faiths Walk of Peace in Dunedin 2:00pm 

 Monday April 9: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson 10:00am 

 Tuesday, April 10: Membership Committee Meeting 7:00pm 

 Wednesday, April 11: Haftarot study with Johanna Bromberg 10:00am 

 Wednesday, April 11: Religious School 4:00pm 

 Wednesday, April 11: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson - 7:00pm 

 Wednesday, April 11: USY Board Meeting (off site) 7:00pm 

 Thursday, April 12: Yom HaShoah 

 Thursday, April 12: Lox & Learn with Rabbi David Weizman 10:00am 

 Saturday, April 14: YOUTH SCHOLARSHIP SHABBAT 9:00am 

  Sunday, April 15: Religious School 9:30am 

 Sunday, April 15: Better Together for 8th-12th grades  12:00pm 

 Monday April 16: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson 10:00am 

 Tuesday, April 17: Sisterhood Program (TBA) 6:30pm 

 Wednesday, April 18: Religious School 4:00pm 



 

 
 

 Wednesday, April 18: Yom Hazikaron screening film "When the Smoke Clears" 7:00pm 

  Thursday, April 19: Lox & Learn with Rabbi David Weizman 10:00am 

 Thursday, April 19: Brotherhood Event at Big Storm Brewery "Tap & Rap" 7:00pm 

 Friday, April 20: Musical Shabbat, Celebrating Israel at 70 and Dinner 6:30pm 

 Saturday, April 21: Simcha Shabbat celebrating April birthdays & anniversaries 9:00am 

 Sunday, April 22: Religious School 9:30am 

 Monday April 23: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson 10:00am 

 Wednesday, April 25: Haftarot study with Johanna Bromberg 10:00am 

 Wednesday, April 25: Religious School 4:00pm 

 Wednesday, April 25: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson 7:00pm 

 Wednesday, April 25: USY Lounge Night & Elections 7:15pm 

  Thursday, April 26: Lox & Learn with Rabbi David Weizman 10:00am 

  Saturday, April 28: “With Love from Israel” - Israel at 70: A lunch & learn panel discussion following 
Shabbat services. 

 Sunday, April 29: Religious School 9:30am 

 Sunday, April 29: Brotherhood event - Eric Steckler - Jews and the Battle of Gettysburg 12:00pm 

 Sunday, April 29: Sonya Miller Women of Distinction at Temple Beth-El 2:30pm 

 Monday, April 30: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson 10:00am 

 Monday, April 30: CBS Board Meeting 7:00pm 

  


